Time
6:00 pm
6:02 pm

6:05 pm

6:10 pm

6:30 pm
6:35 pm

6:40 pm

6:45 pm
6:50 pm

7:00 pm

AU Neighborhood Partnership
Transportation and Parking Working Group
Monday, May 22" 2023

Agenda

Zoom Link: https://jsallc.zoom.us/j/81130506189?from=addon

Topic
Call to Order
Welcome

Review Agenda and Ground
Rules

Update on Conversations with
DDOT on Meltzer Center/SCAN
Project

Update on Sidewalk Expansion

Neighborhood Parking Updates

Updates Uber and Lyft Pick Up
and Drop Off

Updates on Scooter Program
New WMATA Bus Routes

Closing Comments and Adjourn

Lead
Don Edwards
Andrew Heimert, Josh Finver

Don Edwards

Cory Peterson

Josh Finver
Josh Finver

Josh Finver

Josh Finver
Josh Finver

Andrew Heimert, Josh Finver


https://jsallc.zoom.us/j/81130506189?from=addon

