## AU Neighborhood Partnership Transportation and Parking Working Group Monday, May 22<sup>nd</sup> 2023 Agenda

**Zoom Link:** <a href="https://jsallc.zoom.us/j/81130506189?from=addon">https://jsallc.zoom.us/j/81130506189?from=addon</a>

Time	Topic	Lead
6:00 pm	Call to Order	Don Edwards
6:02 pm	Welcome	Andrew Heimert, Josh Finver
6:05 pm	Review Agenda and Ground Rules	Don Edwards
6:10 pm	Update on Conversations with DDOT on Meltzer Center/SCAN Project	Cory Peterson
6:30 pm	Update on Sidewalk Expansion	Josh Finver
6:35 pm	Neighborhood Parking Updates	Josh Finver
6:40 pm	Updates Uber and Lyft Pick Up and Drop Off	Josh Finver
6:45 pm	Updates on Scooter Program	Josh Finver
6:50 pm	New WMATA Bus Routes	Josh Finver
7:00 pm	Closing Comments and Adjourn	Andrew Heimert, Josh Finver